Applicant First Name
Gladis
Maria
April

Erin
Crystal
Susan
Carol
Matilda Janet
Joan

Peter
Elizabeth
Katherine
Denise
Janice
Patricia
Elizabeth
Nora
Shirley Ann
Erika

Robin
Chiquita
Barbara

Applicant Last Name
Young
Marmolejo
Nauden
Bauer
Jiminez
Johnson
Lyons
Luce
Knight
Ruiz

Liesz
Smetana
Domagala
Morrissy
Fahey
Gradle
Flisk
O'Connor
Clark
Martin
Newman
Cappello

PIN

13-32-311-023-0000
24-12-438-009-0000
19-34-420-033-0000
17-32-413-028-0000
12-22-314-047-0000
24-13-412-034-0000
12-12-215-020-0000
17-33-203-014-0000
24-23-216-082-0000
25-06-402-011-0000
07-24-209-008-1017
03-20-415-023-0000
27-20-305-055-0000
28-16-301-103-0000
27-34-107-027-0000
24-12-417-013-0000
24-12-408-010-0000
25-07-409-007-0000
03-08-213-033-1066
25-28-328-022-0000
19-26-343-026-0000
15-03-223-010-0000

ORG
CPD
CPD
CPD
CPD
CPD
CFD
CPD
CPD
CPD
CPD
CFD
CPD
CPD
Oak Forest F
CPD
CPD
CPD
CFD
CPD
CPD
CPD
Melrose Par

Date of Death Spouse Name

1997 Officer Gregory Young
2018 Officer Eduardo Marmolejo
2011 Officer Paul Nauden

2018 Commander Paul Bauer
2018 Officer Samuel Jimenez
2012 Captain Herbert Johnson
1992 Officer John Lyons

1989 Officer William Luce

1999 Officer John Knight

1988 Officer IRMA RUIZ

1986 Lieutenant Robert Liesz
1999 Officer Myles Smetana
2017 Officer Bernard Domagala
2014 Officer James Morrissy
1982 Officer William Fahey
1996 Officer Gary Gradle

2010 Officer Michael Flisk

1987 Captain Richard O'Connor
1986 Officer Richard Clark
2020 Officer Clifford W Martin
2020 Officer Ronald Newman
2020 Officer Joseph Cappello IlI



Cook Co. Portion Abatement
$927.49
$344.15
$1,184.01

$734.77

$270.88
$1,147.58
$1,068.50
$2,247.89
$1,817.53
$2,044.34
$1,256.21
$1,974.06

$641.92

$675.19
$2,110.91
$1,295.43
$1,267.77
$1,209.84
$1,972.75



